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Key Times

Result

Attendance

Saturday 15 March

Gates: 3:00PM
Kick Off: 4:30PM

NQ Cowboys v Sharks

12-36
SHARKS

Saturday 29 March

Gates: 3:00PM
Kick Off: 4:30PM

NQ Cowboys v Raiders

30-20
COWBOYS

Saturday 26 April

Gates: 2:45PM
QLD Cup: 3:00PM
NRL Kick Off: 5:30PM

Mackay Cutters v Tweed Seagulls
NQ Cowboys v Titans

26-22
MACKAY

50-18
COWBOYS

Saturday 10 May

Gates: 6:00PM
Kick Off: 7:35PM

NQ Cowboys v Panthers

30-30
DRAW

Saturday 17 May

Gates: 3:00PM
Kick Off: 5:30PM

NQ Cowboys v Eagles

Saturday 31 May

Gates: 2:45PM
Kick Off: 5:30PM

NQ Cowboys v Tigers

Saturday 14 June

Gates: 6:00PM
Kick Off: 7:35PM

NQ Cowboys v Dolphins

Saturday 5 July

Gates: 3:30PM
NRLW Kick Off: 5:15PM
NRL Kick Off: 7:35PM

NRLW - NQ Cowboys v Titans
NRL - NQ Cowboys v Storm

Saturday 12 July

Gates: 4:30PM
NRLW Kick Off: 5:15PM
NRL Kick Off: 7:35PM

NRLW - NQ Cowboys v Knights
NRL - NQ Cowboys v Bulldogs

Friday 25 July

Gates: 4:30PM
Kick Off: 6:00PM

NQ Cowboys v Dragons
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Result Attendance

Key Times

Saturday 26 July K?fktgsfﬁs%?; NRLW - NQ Cowboys v Raiders

Gates: 2:30PM NRL - NQ Cowboys v Knights

Sunday 17 August NRL Kick Off: 4:05PM
NRLW Kick OFf: 6:15PM NRLW - NQ Cowboys v Bulldogs

Gates: 4:30PM NRLW - NQ COWboyS v Roosters

Saturday 30 August NRLW Kick Off: 5:16PM
NRL Kick OFf: 7:35PM NRL - NQ Cowboys v Broncos

Gates: 1:.00PM . .
Saturday 6 September Kick OFf: 2-30PM Wallabies v Argentina

Gates: 6:00PM Nitro Circus - Off The Rails

Saturday 25 October Pre-Show: 7:00PM world Tour
Show: 7:30PM
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